CITY OF LAKE ELMO WASHINGTON COUNTY STATE OF MINNESOTA

RESOLUTION NO. 2012-015

A RESOLUTION RELATED TO 2012 ASSESSMENTS TO WASHINGTON COUNTY

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Lake Elmo, Minnesota, the attached list of 5 parcels may be removed from the 2012 assessment roll due per the attached Washington County abatement forms.

APPROVED by the Lake Elmo City Council on this 17th day of April, 2012.

By:

Dean A. Johnston

Mayor

TITEST

Dean A. Zuleger City Administrat

City of Lake Elmo Parcels to be removed from 2012 Assessment File Updates as of 4.17.2012

				Year
Address	PID	Туре	Amount	Assessed
11933 21st St. N	24.029.21.44.0015	Street	1,980.00	2011
2141 Legion Lane N	24.029.21.43.0008	Street	1,575.00	2008
8017 50th St. N	09.029.21.22.0013	Street	901.36	2005
9090 Jamaca Court	15.029.21.32.0018	Street	276.85	2008
8655 27th St. N	21.029.21.13.0002	Street	276.85	2008
			5,010.06	

C				TEMENT - GENERAL FO CREDIT / SPECIAL ASSI		TS	(1	M.S.) 375.192	
Worksheet #:						Assessment	Year:	2011	
Payab							e Year: 2012		
de agricos que mentra de la composição de composição de la composição de l		200222440W	APP	LICANT	ek forthering killentikk bekenneskossonist	- engling of Andreas (Andreas	***************************************	<u> </u>	
Owner's Name (please print or	type)	**************************************	23.0-15.000 (S. 10.000	Soc. Sec. /Fed 1D	Ph	one	(C12111)	Cell	
John Francis & Maureen Tumulty					,				
Owner's Name		Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Ph	one	ALLES OF THE STATE	Cell			
Owner's Name	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Ph	one	, page of the hand spectrum manager	Cell				
Owner's Mailing Address		·		Property Address (if differen	nt from ma	iling address)	www.		
11933 21st Street N								T	
City	Sta		Zip	City			State	Zip	
Lake Elmo	MN L		55042		***************************************	***************************************			
		DES	SCRIPTIO	N OF PROPERTY	789999000000000000000000000000000000000				
Property ID Number				MP Number					
24.029.21.44.0015						***************************************			
Legal Description of Property				City or Township	A STATE OF S	School Distri	ict#	TAG	
Eden Park 2nd Add Lot 8 Block 1 St	ubdivision Cd 371	81		Lake Elmo		834		**************************************	
Original:	ASSES	SSOR	'S ESTIM	ATED MARKET VALUE					
Land EMV	Improver	nent E	MV	Total Classificati			ion		
Revised:		**************************************	·	CEST of particular hands or well control of the foreign of a ground control of the control of th		(10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 			
Land EMV	Improven	nent E	MV	Total			Classification		
					**************************************	***************************************			
Applicant's Statement of Facts:						alma kamanilla kii sal sal sal ka sa siiliigi ka siidangada (s. s. s. s. s. s.	uv.,		
			- market and control of the commence of the	And the second s		e openskum open dete byter (proces, proble e un grape, que e	41 (17)	Fig. 19 Commission of the Commission of Comm	
- And on the control of the control		A = 101 - MATE		A C STATE OF THE MANAGEMENT AND A COLUMN TO SECURE WE SHARE THE STATE OF THE STATE					
					1 of the Street C at 12 of St. 1 of 12 of				
Applicant's Request:									
Please abate the 2009 Street Improv	ement assessme	nt in tl	he amount o	f \$1980.00. This amount was	paid by t	he taxpayer ir	n Februa	ry 2011.	
Taxpayer should not be assessed for	or this improveme	nt in t	he future.						
A contract of the contract of	and the second s			The state of the s		and refer of the second		The second secon	
pagamana and an and a good to a good to a common and an anti-man and an an an and an an an and an an an an and	and a second control of the second control o		the control of the second seco	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACTOR O					
	~	***************************************		**************************************		/	**************************************		
Applicant's Signature:	ay Be		el_l_	Date:	4/1	0/12			
Note: Minnesota Statute's 1988, law to be made as a basis of imposmatter which the maker of the state than one year or to payment of a fin	ing, reducing, or a ment knows is fa	abatin ilse m	g any tax or ay be senter	r assessment, intentionally m need, unless otherwise provid	akes any	statement as	to any n	naterial	
Note				esolution for reductions on as for Local Option Disaster Cr		S			

€	APPL	ICATIO	N FOR AB	ATEMENT - GENERAL F R CREDIT / SPECIAL ASS	ORM	YTS	4)	A.S.) 375.192
Worksheet #:	убруковання обинаровня постоя чествення постоя на п	**************************************	Angel Stage	Michael Committee Committe	MPNNADOWNDAY TO THE TOTAL TO TH	Assessment \	ear:	2008
						Payable Y	(ear:	2012
egge minimp nemmen (n. nem en	udici Punci ilia di ilia di		AP	PLICANT	####YWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW		TO THE PERSON NAMED OF PERSON	
Owner's Name (please print or	or type)	And the second s	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Pł	hone	witas kalvaniere aktoinumen ee	Cell
Edward & Mary Lenth	— Francisco del delle chiane el hall l	······································	·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Owner's Name	WWW.commune service	P41Malas on	OPPORT OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Ph	hone		Cell
Owner's Name	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Ph	none	Тай буму д мубир и Та	Cell			
Owner's Mailing Address	Property Address (if differe	ent from ma	ailing address)		**************************************			
2141 Legion Lane N	***************************************	1 6	7:n	City			State	Zip
City	!	State	Zip 55042	City		III	State	Lip
Lake Elmo		MN	55042		4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×4×			
And the state of t		DE	SCRIPTIO	ON OF PROPERTY MP Number	CONTACCE CYCLON HARMANIA	**************************************		
Property ID Number				MP Number				
24.029.21.43.0008 Legal Description of Property		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		City or Township		School District	#	TAG
Eden Park Lot 17 Block 2 Subdivis	eion Cd 3718(n		Lake Elmo		834	17	2 / 2 %
LUCIFAIN LOC 11 MICON TO THE TOTAL T	<u>(1970) biş 2 heli in Kürmelel maş apromuze jiy belli bir b</u>			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	d			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Original:				MATED MARKET VALUE		- C1		
Land EMV	Imp	provement i	EMV	Total Classificat			ion	
Revised:								
Land EMV	lmp	provement l	ЕМУ	Total		Cla	ssificati	on
		DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR						**************************************
Applicant's Statement of Facts:	**************************************	A SHIP SHOULD SEE SHOULD SEE SHOULD SEE	decreases phonological in the control of the contro	Herbit Herbit and an anti-state of the state		Opposite State of the State of		√350044400
The state of the s		With the second		Approximation of the second se		Allerge she lever some or / construyed a trick to the		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Add and the programmer of the community	er fore militarismus dama folkelmitte i difficieli.	11-11 and removemble short statement		September 1988 to 15 March Vision Washington A 12 Market per commencer of the		grym am spagege mee eanum ap - braggljoner yels blewy Voges mee shang		CONTRACT IN THE STATE OF THE ST
A COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF T		A. A. C.	and and add of the control of the co	. graphillingspilling (C.) in principality		to professional and the total professional and the same a		and the second section of the section of the second section of the secti
and the second s		· V servet Wilselb (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,)	ala metana ara 1998. Pala alimpha amana 1999. Isa a eta	Constituting the second				energy or a control of the control o
Applicant's Request:						General Control of Con		
Please abate the 2009 Street Impro	ovement asse	ssment in	the amount	t of \$1575. This was paid by th	ne taxpaye	er in July 2011.	The state of the state of the	
Taxpayer should not be assessed for		L////		and an entire principal and a second control of the second control		Salar Martiner - Okasa		
Annual Control of the			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	and the second s				

Applicant's Signature: (a	uy B			Date:	4/1	0/12	recover a della finalista constitutiona a	
Note: Minnesota Statute's 1988, law to be made as a basis of imposmatter which the maker of the state than one year or to payment of a fin	sing, reducing ement knows	g, or abati s is false n	ing any tax o nay be sente	or assessment, intentionally nenced, unless otherwise provi	nakes any	statement as to	any m	naterial
Not				Resolution for reductions on a t for Local Option Disaster C		ts		į

Rev 5/10

C			TEMENT - GENERAL F CREDIT / SPECIAL ASS		(1	M.S.) 375.192		
Worksheet #;					ent Year:	2005		
				Payal	Payable Year:			
The published of the pu	usen en marin op mannengskyptem didd feithiold feith fen den seven en en feithiold (feith feithiold (feithiold	APP	LICANT			**************************************		
Owner's Name (please print or	r type)	**************************************	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone	,	Cell		
Joyce Osterkamp	AN-		The labeled the second			<u>ښا</u> ۱		
Owner's Name			Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone		Cell		
Judy Garscia	and the second resource area, and a second resource area and a second resource area.	all lands become of the special control of the second	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone		Cell		
Owner's Name			Soc. Sec. /Feu id	1 none		C-011		
Owner's Mailing Address			Property Address (if different	ent from mailing addres	ss)	aver-un-service de la		
8017 50th Street N			(U.	,			
City	State	Zip	City State					
Lake Elmo	MN	55042						
		·	N OF PROPERTY		ne sambak in Kenthambakan bisasa			
Property ID Number	Di	ESCRIPTIO.	N OF PROPERTY MP Number	NO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	NAME OF THE OWNER O			
09.029.21.22.0013			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Legal Description of Property			City or Township	School Di	strict#	TAG		
Lane's Demontreville Country Clul	b Lot 755 Subdivision	Cd 37445	Lake Elmo	834	.			
	<u> </u>	erian Derem Helmann, felore und der del freche Visio PC	Control of the Contro	-		aph fill die de verstande en de Gegenne, fe en fall fan New fât (Steppe) op fill de fât Aphilia		
Original:	ASSESSO	R'S ESTIM.	ATED MARKET VALUE					
Land EMV Improvement EMV			Total		Classification			
	•							
Revised:			<u> </u>	***************************************				
Land EMV	Improvement	EMV	Total	**************************************	Classificat	ion		
	*		4 Kirji Jimele Pekk					
	Acres and the control of the control		Andrew Control of the					
Applicant's Statement of Facts:	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF TH						
(application of the control of the c	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		A AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN			A. IFF W. F. PA. T		
			MANAGEMENT PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	The same of the sa		a gagan mamadha ga baha a shanadha		
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	The state of the s		to a service MA Che lamenque la description and paper to the latter than 10 March 200.	The state of the s	To the American State of the St	Activities & Section 1871 (Mat. 1871 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971 1971		
Control of the Contro	and the second s		man a March a mal land a language of the comment of the State	and to the comment of the second of the seco		and the second second		
		angangan kangan manangan kangan k		o de la compania de la manda de la compania del la compania de la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la co		and the state of t		
Applicant's Request:					1			
Applicant's Request: Please abate the remainder of the I July 2011.	Hill Trail and 50th Stree	et improvemer	nt assessment in the amount	t of \$901.36. This was	s paid by th	e taxpayer in		
Taxpayer should not be assessed f	or this improvement is	the future.						
	and the second s	N. p	The second secon		Towns of the Park Second of the Second	and the second s		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			Commission of approximate a series of the commission of the section of the commission of the commissio	NAME OF THE PARTY	······································	annone agains of problems shown an electrical last		
	<u> </u>	operational planta department of the control of the		de la companya de la	inimanina termenana termenana era era era			
Applicant's Signature:	ily Be	del	Date:	4/10/12	00000000 - 11 - 1000000 - 1 - 1 - 1000000	171 1740-1-1 1-1-1-1-1-1		
Note: Minnesota Statute's 1988. law to be made as a basis of imposmatter which the maker of the stat than one year or to payment of a fi	sing, reducing, or abatement knows is false.	iing any tax o may be senter	r assessment, intentionally raced, unless otherwise prov	makes any statement	as to any r	naterial		
Not			esolution for reductions on for Local Option Disaster C					

	APPLICA	ATION	FOR ABA	TEMENT - GENERAL FO CREDIT / SPECIAL ASS	ORM		(M.S.) 375 192		
Worksheet #:					Assessn	ent Year:	2008		
Character and the Character an	Payabl								
	Control of the Contro	TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	APP	LICANT	9944) #1177# 1544/544/544/544 (1965 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1944 #1	CHILDHES CASHER AND CASHER CAS	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
Owner's Name (please print o	or type)	eninteni)(injugarranasasasasiati		Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone		Cell		
Peter Klopp									
Owner's Name				Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone		Cell		
Michael Klopp			- CONTROL - CONT		~				
Owner's Name			•	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Phone		Cell		
Owner's Mailing Address	and the state of t		entroners ma process . — "re prime — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	Property Address (if different	nt from mailing addre	ess)			
9090 Jamaca Court									
City		State	Zip	City		State	Zip		
Lake Elmo	M	IN L	55042		ecops <u>annightous annies an</u>				
		DES	CRIPTIO	N OF PROPERTY		W. A. C.	***************************************		
Property ID Number				MP Number					
15.029.21,32,0018							WWW.		
Legal Description of Property	7,1			City or Township	3	School District # TAG			
Friedrich Heights Lot 4 Block 1 St	ubdivision Cd 372	245		Lake Elmo	1 83	4			
Original:	ASSI	ESSOR	'S ESTIM	ATED MARKET VALUE					
Land EMV	Improv	ement El	MV	Total Classificat			ation		
popular program a constant de la ciuli di discini di constant de la ciuli di ciuli di constant de la ciuli di ciuli di constant de la ciuli di ciuli di ciuli di ciuli di ciuli di ciuli di c	entral de la contraction de la	According to the second contract of the second	and the state of t		}		**************************************		
Revised: Land EMV	Improv	ernent EN	ЛV	Total		Classifica	tion		
		erry land of the second of th			ally de la principal de la constanta de la con	<u>ang ngangangangangangangangangangangangangan</u>	or the state of th		
Applicant's Statement of Facts	•			A STATE OF THE STA			Balanta are re-survey and Ethiopson		
and the second control of the second			······································	managarjamanang ay ababbahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahkahka		landere mendan menenga antana antana	anno de marcede, managemente, a conseguir de la conseguir de l		
				manner et sallet 1974 i 1974 hage et a 1, ag sommenhalmeter et a 1974 hag 115 avec 1 augustus	THE THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND STREET	5 mary	MANAGEMENT TO THE COURSE OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONT		
						A			
maximizer - Angles - Marketter - Angles commanders and commission - Angles									
Applicant's Request:	and the second s		CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF						
Please abate the 2006 Overlay Pro	piect assessment	in the ar	nount of \$2	276.85. This was paid by the t	axpayer in Septemi	per 2011.			
	2. The second se			alana	The second of th	THE PROPERTY OF STREET STREET,	artina et ala anterior antiquenta, quemma es establighados de el bologo		
			g	The community of the second states and appropriate the second	endergreen of the section of the sec	***************************************			
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT			control of the same state of the same	Law Species promoting of the APARTIAN LANGUAGE SECTION AND ADMINISTRATION OF SPECIES AND ADMINIS	The second secon				
######################################		·····			/	***************************************	-1		
Applicant's Signature:	arly 1	<u> </u>	<u>okel</u>	Date:	4/10/12		alahar talahar titiba manayana niyanin, anay ween e		
Note: Minnesota Statute's 1988 law to be made as a basis of impormatter which the maker of the stat than one year or to payment of a f	sing, reducing, o tement knows is	r abatinį false ma	g any tax o iy be senter	r assessment, intentionally naced, unless otherwise provi	nakes any statemen	t as to any	material		
No				esolution for reductions on a for Local Option Disaster C					

				TEMENT - GENERAL F CREDIT / SPECIAL ASS		NTS	(M.S.) 375.192
Worksheet #:						Assessmen	t Year:	2008
						Payable	e Year:	2012
	in the first and an internal state and the first and the f	7:1450.500	APP	LICANT	planting and the control of the cont	MARKET STATES OF THE STATES OF	A-Amilia Anna anno ann ann an	HICKORY TO THE STATE OF THE STA
Owner's Name (please print	or type)	***************************************		Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Pł	none		Cell
Patrick & Margaret Corrigan				İ	1			
Owner's Name		Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Pl	none		Cell		
Owner's Name	Soc. Sec. /Fed ID	Pl	one	14.1.1100	Cell			
Owner's Mailing Address				Property Address (if differe	ent from ma	ailing address)		
8655 27th Street N								
City	St	tate	Zip	City			State	Zip
Lake Elmo	MV MV	4	55042		WH			
7°		DE	SCRIPTIO	N OF PROPERTY			73.77	
Property ID Number		9-7 5 	DUILLI XIV.	MP Number		********************************		
21.029.21.13.0002								
Legal Description of Property			nonnum - t-Whatta a san an ann	City or Township		School Distr	ict#	TAG
Tablyn Park Lot 8 Block 1 Subdiv	ision Cd 37750			Lake Elmo		622		
Original:	ASSE	SSOI	R'S ESTIM.	ATED MARKET VALUE				- WHAT WHO COME AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF
Land EMV				Total	***************************************	Classification		ion
		W460+1114444	******************************			**************************************		
Revised:								
Land EMV	Improve	ment I	EMV	Total			Classification	
	the transmission of the community of the community of the community of the community of the computation of the community of t	encecedado e encedado e			terasjoteksiya kiribi nivyyyimasya 🖟	MATERIAL STATE OF THE STATE OF	THE CHICAGO COMMUNICATION COMU	
Applicant's Statement of Facts	*	angement of the market		AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O	2000/00 March 1990/12	ANNUAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND A		
The state of the s				And the state of t	and Addison to Proceed to Asign of the			
processors of the second of th				annungangangan (gara) at garan mengangan kepada at				Marini, are survivariant and according to
DESCRIPTION OF THE SECTION OF THE SE				THE PARTY AND ALL AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRES		PERFORMANCE AND ADDRESS OF A VIEW		a talenta a a a fariado media meneral a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
and the second s				Make within a contraction of the Section Section Section (Contraction Contraction Contract	-va., varv. 1,504.00,	***************************************	erene alle et danger dans de s	to an and the same of the same
Applicant's Request:	THE COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF	na iridica metalisism		terina est est est est production de la company de la comp	Cinisana di Santa	indicated this to be for payment of the says handson payment.	**************************************	Was to the second se
				A 10 PT				
Please abate the 2006 Street Repa	iirs assessment in	the a	mount of \$27	6.85. This was paid by the ta	ixpayer in	June 2011.		
				THE RESERVOIR ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH				to the same of the
	4	2	<i>G</i>		, /	/		
Applicant's Signature:	-ace /		- Ela-L	Date:	4/1	0112		<u></u>
Note: Minnesota Statute's 1988 aw to be made as a basis of impormatter which the maker of the stat han one year or to payment of a fi	sing, reducing, or tement knows is fa	"Who abatir alse m	oever, in mak ng any tax or nay be senten	ting any statement, oral or v assessment, intentionally n deed, unless otherwise provi-	iakes any	statement as	to any n	naterial
Not				solution for reductions on a for Local Option Disaster C		:S		